UNITED NATIONS
INTERNATIONAL BAZAAR

RAFFLE WINNERS

PRIZES

1. Airlines Return Tickets New York-Europe with Delta/Air
France & 3 Nights Stay at Intercontinental Prague (two
people)

2. Airlines Return Tickets New York to Seoul with Asiana
Airlines(two people)

3. Airlines Return Tickets New York-Abu Dhabi with Etihad
Airlines (two people)

4. Airlines Return Ticket New York-Milan by Emirates (two

people)

. Airlines Return Ticket New York to London (one person)

. Airlines Return Ticket New York-Europe (one person)

. Airlines Return ticket New York to Jamaica with

Caribbean Airlines

8. Airlines Return Ticket New York-Casablanca by Royal air
Maroc

9. Airlines Return Ticket New York-Shanghai with China
Eastern Airlines (two people)

10. 5 Nights Stay at Mahdia Hotel Tunisia (two people)

11. 5 Nights at St. George’s Hotel, Corinthia, Malta (two
people)

12. 5 Nights Stay at Attard Hotel, Corinthia, Malta (two

people)

~N O O1

TICKET
NUMBER

09506

07907
07610

08214

00745
05993

06147

04630
00859

03924
03614

03211

1



13. A Weekend at Blackberry Inn, Connecticut (two people)

14. Restaurant VVoucher

15. Restaurant Voucher

16. Lunch at SabarskyCafe at Neue Gallery followed by
guided Tour (four people)

17. Dinner at Edi and the Wolf (two people)

18. Voucher at Café Katya (two people)

19. Dinner at Mylos Greek Restaurant (two people)

20. Dinner at Limani Greek Restaurant (two people)

21. Dinner at Avra Greek Restaurant (two people)

22. Dinner at Yefsi Greek Restaurant (two people)

23. Spa at Mandarin Oriental (1 hour 50 minutes)

24. Complimentary afternoon tea at King Cole Bar and
Salon (St. Regis)

25. Gift Spa Certificate at Waldorf Astoria (two vouchers)

26. Dinner at Bull and Bear at Waldorf Astoria (two people)

27. Appointment and wardrobe on consultation with one
specialized style consultants, Becca Levi at the Fifth
Avenue Club at Saks Fifth Avenue in New York, with
complimentary lunch for two in Café SFA as well as a
cosmetic evaluation and make up application

28. Complimentary Tickets and Drinks to National Arts
Club for June 26th, 2015 (Performance of Adrienne Haan)
(two tickets)

29. Petite Le Magnifique Facial Treatment at Kim Laudati
Skin Care (one person)

30. Voucher Amber Steak House, 119 Nassau Ave.
Brooklyn, NY 11222

31. Lunch/Dinner for two in Casa Lever (one voucher)

32. Dinner at Spanish restaurant Alcala (two people)

33. Lord & Taylor Gift Certificate

34. Opera “Die Fledermaus” for 12/28 (two tickets)

07905
01141
06298

01919

02479
00111
00056
09693
02815
00244
09217

03644

02379
01497

09472

09149

00743

07880

06600
02335

04764
03094



35. 4 NYC FC VS New York Red Bulls in Yankee Stadium
for June 28 seat in a box (two vouchers)

36. 4 NYC FC VS New York Red Bulls in Yankee Stadium
for June 28 seat in a box (two vouchers)

37. American Express gift voucher

38. Voucher for Lebanese restaurant (ilili)

39. Voucher for Lebanese restaurant (Al Bustan) (party of
four)

40. Voucher for Lebanese restaurant (Naya) (party of four)

41. Voucher for men’s wear (Ernest Alexander) and a
stationary set-a pen and a note pad

42. Gift Basket of Canadian Goodies

43. Gift Basket (wine & cookies)

44. Gift basket (wine & cookies)

45. Gift basket (restaurant gift voucher & cookies)

46. Gift basket of Indonesian Goodies including Dining
Voucher at Kopi2 NYC

47. Gift Basket of Indonesian Goodies including Dining
Voucher at Kopi2 NYC

48. Minakari plate

49. Gift from ltalian Mission

50. Gift from Shiseido of Japan

51. Kazakhstan Decorative Colourful Canvas “Spring”,
framed with semi-precious stones

52. Kazakhstan National Tea set (for 6 persons), “Turquoise
in a beautiful combination of blue and gold colours

53. Decorative art plate

54. Basket of Goodies

55. A pair of earrings from Russian Designer Kira
Koktysh

56. Gift basket

57. Gift Basket

58. Bike tour voucher

02467

05879

00237
05757

00832
06923
04140

03480
08537
00595
07282

03920

09061

07649
01792
04990

01504

00728

02831
09123

07871

09900
08100
00867



99,
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
12,
73.
74,
75,
76.
77,
/8.
79,
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Bike voucher

Sets of Porcelain Turkish Coffee sets
Sets of Porcelain Turkish Coffee sets
Painting “Woman Nymph by Ana Soto
Painting unknown artist

Handmade Tablecloth for 8 people

A table setting for 4-48 pc set including 20 pc cutleries

Designer handbag by Franco Sarto

Hand crafted products/Arts and restaurant voucher
Tea pot cups and saucer from designer Minh Long
Painting & DVD

Mother of pearl box

Chinese painting “Happiness”

Chinese painting “Horses”

Jewellery set in silver

Jewellery set in silver

Two cases of wine

A box of art books

Art book and cookies

Art book and cookies

Art book and cookies

Azin Valy Scarf

A Reem Acra dress

A box of Nine Stones wine

Chanel perfume and Bath & Body works gift cards
Chanel perfume and Bath & Body works gift cards
A set of decorative China

Gift Basket

Gift Basket

Clutch and bamboo amplifier

Silk scarf and ritual cosmetics for body

Painting

Cashmere scarf

01139
07979
05502
05166
05229
06770
06125
09110
04123
02884
07891
07955
00095
09025
06565
08183
02193
08212
02135
06001
02992
05652
07064
00414
00002
04158
06633
00488
01608
01200
03573
00137
01996



92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Austrian White Wine

Austrian Red wine

Lumeme facial cosmetics

Amber silver cross

Coffee beans and Restaurant VVoucher

Coach handbag

Hotel voucher (1 night at Empire hotel in Manhattan)
Persian Grill dinner (two people)

08024
00005
00731
08886
04625
04893
04382
03419



