

RAFFLE WINNERS

PRIZES	TICKET NUMBER
1. Airlines Return Tickets New York-Europe with Delta/Air France & 3 Nights Stay at Intercontinental Prague (two people)	09506
2. Airlines Return Tickets New York to Seoul with Asiana Airlines(two people)	07907
3. Airlines Return Tickets New York-Abu Dhabi with Etihad Airlines (two people)	07610
4. Airlines Return Ticket New York-Milan by Emirates (two people)	08214
5. Airlines Return Ticket New York to London (one person)	00745
6. Airlines Return Ticket New York-Europe (one person)	05993
7. Airlines Return ticket New York to Jamaica with Caribbean Airlines	06147
8. Airlines Return Ticket New York-Casablanca by Royal air Maroc	04630
9. Airlines Return Ticket New York-Shanghai with China	00859
Eastern Airlines (two people)	
10. 5 Nights Stay at Mahdia Hotel Tunisia (two people)	03924
11. 5 Nights at St. George's Hotel, Corinthia, Malta (two people)	03614
12. 5 Nights Stay at Attard Hotel, Corinthia, Malta (two people)	03211

13. A Weekend at Blackberry Inn, Connecticut (two people)	07905
14. Restaurant Voucher	01141
15. Restaurant Voucher	06298
16. Lunch at SabarskyCafe at Neue Gallery followed by	
guided Tour (four people)	01919
17. Dinner at Edi and the Wolf (two people)	02479
18. Voucher at Café Katya (two people)	00111
19. Dinner at Mylos Greek Restaurant (two people)	00056
20. Dinner at Limani Greek Restaurant (two people)	09693
21. Dinner at Avra Greek Restaurant (two people)	02815
22. Dinner at Yefsi Greek Restaurant (two people)	00244
23. Spa at Mandarin Oriental (1 hour 50 minutes)	09217
24. Complimentary afternoon tea at King Cole Bar and	02644
Salon (St. Regis)	03644
25. Gift Spa Certificate at Waldorf Astoria (two vouchers)	02379
26. Dinner at Bull and Bear at Waldorf Astoria (two people)	01497
27. Appointment and wardrobe on consultation with one	
specialized style consultants, Becca Levi at the Fifth	
Avenue Club at Saks Fifth Avenue in New York, with	09472
complimentary lunch for two in Café SFA as well as a	
cosmetic evaluation and make up application	
28. Complimentary Tickets and Drinks to National Arts	
Club for June 26th, 2015 (Performance of Adrienne Haan)	09149
(two tickets)	
29. Petite Le Magnifique Facial Treatment at Kim Laudati	00743
Skin Care (one person)	00743
30. Voucher Amber Steak House, 119 Nassau Ave.	07880
Brooklyn, NY 11222	
31. Lunch/Dinner for two in Casa Lever (one voucher)	06600
32. Dinner at Spanish restaurant Alcala (two people)	02335
33. Lord & Taylor Gift Certificate	04764
34. Opera "Die Fledermaus" for 12/28 (two tickets)	03094

35. 4 NYC FC VS New York Red Bulls in Yankee Stadium for June 28 seat in a box (two vouchers)	02467
36. 4 NYC FC VS New York Red Bulls in Yankee Stadium for June 28 seat in a box (two vouchers)	05879
37. American Express gift voucher	00237
38. Voucher for Lebanese restaurant (ilili)	05757
39. Voucher for Lebanese restaurant (Al Bustan) (party of	00832
four)	06022
40. Voucher for Lebanese restaurant (Naya) (party of four)	06923
41. Voucher for men's wear (Ernest Alexander) and a	04140
stationary set-a pen and a note pad 42. Gift Basket of Canadian Goodies	03480
43. Gift Basket (wine & cookies)	08537
44. Gift basket (wine & cookies)	00595
45. Gift basket (restaurant gift voucher & cookies)	07282
46. Gift basket of Indonesian Goodies including Dining	
Voucher at Kopi2 NYC	03920
47. Gift Basket of Indonesian Goodies including Dining	09061
Voucher at Kopi2 NYC	09001
48. Minakari plate	07649
49. Gift from Italian Mission	01792
50. Gift from Shiseido of Japan	04990
51. Kazakhstan Decorative Colourful Canvas "Spring",	01504
framed with semi-precious stones	01504
52. Kazakhstan National Tea set (for 6 persons), "Turquoise	00728
in a beautiful combination of blue and gold colours	00720
53. Decorative art plate	02831
54. Basket of Goodies	09123
55. A pair of earrings from Russian Designer Kira Koktysh	07871
56. Gift basket	09900
57. Gift Basket	08100
58. Bike tour voucher	00867
50. Dine tour (outlier	00007

59.	Bike voucher	01139
60.	Sets of Porcelain Turkish Coffee sets	07979
61.	Sets of Porcelain Turkish Coffee sets	05502
62.	Painting "Woman Nymph by Ana Soto	05166
63.	Painting unknown artist	05229
64.	Handmade Tablecloth for 8 people	06770
65.	A table setting for 4-48 pc set including 20 pc cutleries	06125
66.	Designer handbag by Franco Sarto	09110
67.	Hand crafted products/Arts and restaurant voucher	04123
68.	Tea pot cups and saucer from designer Minh Long	02884
69.	Painting & DVD	07891
70.	Mother of pearl box	07955
71.	Chinese painting "Happiness"	00095
72.	Chinese painting "Horses"	09025
73.	Jewellery set in silver	06565
74.	Jewellery set in silver	08183
75.	Two cases of wine	02193
76.	A box of art books	08212
77.	Art book and cookies	02135
78.	Art book and cookies	06001
79.	Art book and cookies	02992
80.	Azin Valy Scarf	05652
81.	A Reem Acra dress	07064
82.	A box of Nine Stones wine	00414
83.	Chanel perfume and Bath & Body works gift cards	00002
84.	Chanel perfume and Bath & Body works gift cards	04158
85.	A set of decorative China	06633
86.	Gift Basket	00488
87.	Gift Basket	01608
88.	Clutch and bamboo amplifier	01200
89.	Silk scarf and ritual cosmetics for body	03573
90.	Painting	00137
91.	Cashmere scarf	01996

92.	Austrian White Wine	08024
93.	Austrian Red wine	00005
94.	Lumeme facial cosmetics	00731
95.	Amber silver cross	08886
96.	Coffee beans and Restaurant Voucher	04625
97.	Coach handbag	04893
98.	Hotel voucher (1 night at Empire hotel in Manhattan)	04382
99.	Persian Grill dinner (two people)	03419